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MEXICO

MAZATUN
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BICENTENARIO
CENTENARIO
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CHICONTEPEC

EL PiPILA
JAGUAROUNDI
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VICENTE GUERRERO I
PEMEX XL

PEMEX XXXIX

V.B. CHIHUAHUA

ATUNERO
ATUNERO
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BUQUE TANQUE
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BUQUE TANQUE
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29,832
29,304
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29,304
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BBC ALABAMA
BBC ASIA

BBC CAMPANA
BBC DANUBE
BBC EMS

LARVIK

STENA CHIRON
THEOT

CLIPPER NEWARK

NAVE ARIADNE
NAVE CIELO

PACIFICGAS

MOONLIGHT VENTURE
SITC TAISHAN

INCA
MAYA

INDUSTRIAL MAYA

PRIMERO DIOS
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CARGA GENERAL
CARGA GENERAL
CARGA GENERAL
CARGA GENERAL
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BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
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BUQUE TANQUE
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GASERO

BUQUE TANQUE
GRANELERO

BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE

CARGA GENERAL

ATUNERO

9,618
7,014
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12,980
12,936

35,711
40,690
40,013
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42,514
42,514

23,519

35,711
32,315

39,085
39,085

6,693
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R o,

FUERTOS Y MARINA
MERCANTE

COOKPENACION GINER AL

ANUARIO ESTADISTICO DEL TRANSPORTE MARITIMO 2014



SCT

SECIETAMIA OF
COMUNICACIONES
Y TRANSTONTES

GRECIA

ITALIA
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CAP LEON

INCA

KEROS
SKOPELOS
UNITED BANNER

LUIGI LAGRANGE

AQUALIBERTY
ARIANE

ATHENS STAR
CHANTAL

DS PROGRESS

DS PROMOTER
GASCHEM BREMEN
JILL JACOB
KEFALONIA

NAVE CETUS
NEDAS

OCEAN SCHOONER
SCF PACIFICA
VOIDOMATIS
XANTHOS

BERLIN TRADER
RICKMERS TIANJIN
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BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE

GASERO

BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
CARGA GENERAL
CARGA GENERAL

81,328
39,085
42,432
41,679
42,010

25,994

61,237
42,010
41,966
41,676
39,272
39,272
22,977
40,037
4,580
42,341
35,711
40,037
42,208
35,711
35,711
22,863
12,772
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MARSHALL I.

NICARAGUA

PANAMA

SINGAPUR
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CABO SOUNION
CAPE TALLIN

CAPE TROY

DHT TRADER
FEDOR

KING DARIUS
KING DORIAN

LA BOHEME
MARE PACIFIC
MINDORO STAR
NEW CONQUEST
OVERSEAS SAMAR
OVESEAS LEYTE
PRINCIMAR GRACE
RADIANT SEA

OLIVIA

AZTEC
LUMEN N
DRACO FAITH

BW SEINE
NASHWAN
ATLANTIC MEXICO
IVS MERLION
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BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
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BUQUE TANQUE
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ATUNERO

BUQUE TANQUE
BUQUE TANQUE
CARGA GENERAL

BUQUE TANQUE
GASERO
GRANELERO
GRANELERO

40,038
42,010
42,053
79,751
41,397
42,010
42,010
42,531
39,085
42,010
41,994
42,153
42,153
81,509
42,167

1,888

39,085
38,899
7,460

43,797
16,804
33,010
20,928
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